174
175
181
183
184
189
191
192
200
203
204

207
208
211
214
218
219

222
224
228
229
233

234
247
248
253
254
257
258
260
263
263
267
268
269
274
277
278
282
283
284
287

WILLIFORD STREET
JOHN H DOGGETT JR
DR M SINGLETON
M E DENSON
RHEA LOONEY
E G BALLENGER
MILTON E LAMBERT
CHARLES A GOFORTH
F F STONER
W C RAPP
T L AUSTIN
DR J MERLE RIFE
JOHN B CARR JR
C L MORGAN
J J POWERS
MRS PEGGY COLES
A C NEARN
H P KABLE
O M BASSEY
GORDON H GIBBONS
MISS KATHRYN LYLE
MRS LYDIA E STONE
HV COLEMAN
MARY LEE CHELF
VADENE S MULLINS
MRS O M SANDERS
J C SHIVLER JR
R B HALLIBURTON
MRS G T MCDANIEL
HAROLD R JOHNSON
J C FORTUNE
K FREDRICK HALL
IRA MAGNESS
LESTER WHATLEY
WILLIAM F GREGG
M B MARSHALL
MRS K PATTERSON
J E WEAKLEY
DAVIS C SPEARS
LELAND CROSS
WILLIAM R GILL
BOBBY G RAY
THOMAS B KENLEY
HARRY SMITH JR
BONNIE HOPPER
MARY C MELTON

3230294
3245675
4581633
3232896
4523053
4580949
3274716
3270735
4581975
4523742
3275073
4524562
4520931
4589079
4521085
4522491
3275937
4589184
3231731
4585743
3275347
4584586
4583695
3234969
3234969
4520980
4529935
3236435
3230343
3272306
4589510
4585242
3271065
3277408
3237251
3239131
3248026
4521266
4581056
4585422
4585128
3237824
3240293
3245804
3249584



290
293
297
300
303
304
307
310
311
315
320
323

324
330

334
340
342
343
344
349
350
353
354
356
357
360

362
363
364
388
348
369
370

372
381
385
386
389
395
400
403
404

LIZZIE TUCKER

G G PAINE

MRS HATTIE H HILL
JOHN LOUIS TRICHELL
DORRIS G ROBINSON
C W PRYOR

MRS MARIE WATHEN
MRS T A HENRY
JAMES B STRICKLAN
A B CAPELL

MRS SWAIN ROBERSON
HURLEY B CHANCY
CHANCY SEWING MACH
MRS F G ELLIOTT

WM HENRY SMITH
MRS F M WALKER
RAYMOND SIMMONS
ROCKWELL WARD
BEN J DEES

R T LESSLEY

JESSE F MARTIN JR
ROBERT L LAWRENCE
MRS D B COVINGTON
CHARLES B BROWN
CLARENCE G NELSON
ROBERT W TEEL JR
ALBERT BIRMINGHAM
GERRI BOSTICK
NEVA L BOSTICK
MICHL A MULRODNEY
R D WRIGHT

MRS M C CAPADALIS
MRS LORETTA WOOD
J M GODOWN
WARREN J LOCKE
CELIA DALE POWELL
JAMES A POWELL
GEORGE P MOSS
BOBBY JACK MCELYA
MRS MARY PATTERSON
CLARENCE RWOOD
JAMES P STOVALL

J B DIXON
AMOS J MILAM
WOODROW W KERN
VICTOR GENNETT

4521523
4586407
4583139
3278090
4581526
3241874
4523373
3246989
4523500
3230033
3278080
4585963
3245140
4583135
4585839
4585839
3242783
3233477
4580863
4521038
4522634
3230196
3247676
3238424
4588809
3245987
4529668
3244716
4525081
4529954
4521207
3241127
4523213
4521569
3247232
3230686
3230686
3242079
4524006
3232032
4525294
4524877
4525974
3242922
3274870
3249594






